SUBTRACTING UP TO 1 000 000 WITH CARRYING (H - SET 5)

SUBTRACTING UP TO A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:

21 253506 — 231535 =

212) 520574 — 442396 =

213 394021 — 390480 =

21) - 948485 — 657456 =

215 548186 — 377789 =

2160 339784 — 289537 =

21 492135 — 182221 =

218 336686 — 107129 =

2190 463575 — 41350 =

220 223310 — 11855 =

21 860309 — 374704 =

222) - 805186 — 769193 =

223) 934581 — 110229 =

22) 512550 — 318862 =

225) 294233 — 57404 =

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 8 - Horizontal - Set 5

226)
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229)

230)
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238)

239)

240)

918765 — 693712 =

936970 — 14450 =

730922 — 629919 =

993930 — 783193 =

894757 — 539238 =

693096 — 513661 =

232195 — 128356 =

367160 — 132652 =

437383 — 338980 =

836028 — 460947 =

392845 — 36317 =

604059 — 242089 =

868986 — 619220 =

480843 — 13504 =

318898 — 151692 =
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